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y
GaUA 01/12/2019 -31/12/2019

TyBuonilszian : 1101020501 Iurnada

: ) WIUSIBNNT
JuiiusIomMs nueNag szinnendns 1PAMINNIDY ANy mMIfvua wiuing
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veeiiurhn : 1700300086 4.544.496.84
Jydduehn: 10599 Ty Fiudsyiudyan Guilssdunan Guisziudu 4,367,146.84
02.12.2019 1600011042 RX 7159171564897934 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 4,368,146.84
03.12.2019 1600005793 RX 7159171565012267 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 4,370,146.84
04.12.2019 1600009642 RX 7159171565200762 1700300086 1700300086 10.000.00 0.00 4,380,146.84
06.12.2019 1600005266 RX 7159171565600027 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 4,381,146.84
09.12.2019 1600004447 RX 7159171565794570 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 4,382,146.84
11.12.2019 0200004801 10 3400001501 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 3.000.00

1600008156 RX 7159171566047304 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 4,380,146.84
12.12.2019 1600005289 RX 7159171566202030 1700300086 1700300086 9.000.00 0.00 4,389,146.84
13.12.2019 1600013405 RX 7152500900017430 1700300086 1700300086 41.000.00 0.00 4,430,146.84
16.12.2019 1600013740 RX 7159171566877425 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 4,431,146.84
18.12.2019 1600014111 RX 7159171567332723 1700300086 1700300086 43.000.00 0.00 4,474,146.84
24.12.2019 1600014606 RX 1395205100002077 1700300086 1700300086 192.000.00 0.00

1600014726 RX 7159171568348953 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 4,667,146.84
26.12.2019 1600015129 RX 7159171568829894 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00

1600015131 RX 7159171568829290 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 4,671,146.84
ek 5y : 1059 fdtulseiudayan Suilszunnnu Sulssfugu 307,000.00 3,000.00 4,671,146.84
fy@duchn: 10799 Sudhn@uusnn 177,350.00
02.12.2019 1600011040 RX 7159171564898221 1700300086 1700300086 15.800.00 0.00 193,150.00
03.12.2019 1600005792 RX 7159171565012366 1700300086 1700300086 157.100.00 0.00 350,250.00
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17.12.2019

18.12.2019

19.12.2019

20.12.2019

yBuenilszian : 1101020501 Iurdinad

1600009641

1600005265

1500003190

1500003191

1500003192

1500003193

1500003194

1500003195

1500003196

1500003197

1500003198

1600004446

1600008155

1600005288

1600010760

1600013739

1600013854

1600014110

1600014200

1500003388

1500003870

RI

RI

2 8 2z %2 2 g & E

3

7159171565201356

7159171565600126

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171565794778

7159171566047403

7159171566203228

7159171566574389

7159171566877524

7159171567124121

7159171567332822

7159171567535970

1700300086

1700300086

FHANUI83W 1703

enuaaimsnasulndurhnnsznszamsads

¥
Aaua 01/12/2019 - 31/12/2019

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

31.000.00

36.100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

83,500.00

90.500.00

59.400.00

130.500.00

7,000.00

8.500.00

101.400.00

55,200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.600.00

12.800.00

4.050.00

147.900.00

15.800.00

157.100.00

31.000.00

36.100.00

83.500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

101.400.00

90.500.00

Y
NIIMUA
07 UN3IAY 2563

381,250.00

417,350.00

0.00

90,500.00

149,900.00

280,400.00

287.,400.00

295,900.00

397,300.00

452,500.00

3



enuaaimsnasulndurhnnsznszamsads whi 3 endame 3
WA 07 IR 2563

FHANUI83W 1703

¥
Aaua 01/12/2019 - 31/12/2019

yBuenilszian : 1101020501 Iurdinad

1500003871 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 59.400.00
1500003872 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 130.500.00
1500003873 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 7.000.00
1500003874 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 8.500.00
1500003875 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 55.200.00
1500003876 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 9.300.00
1600012880 RX 7159171567762372 1700300086 1700300086 9.300.00 0.00 0.00
23.12.2019 1600013791 RX 7159171568117482 1700300086 1700300086 11.900.00 0.00 11,900.00
24.12.2019 1600014727 RX 7159171568348854 1700300086 1700300086 37.600.00 0.00 49,500.00
26.12.2019 1600015128 RX 7159171568830081 1700300086 1700300086 54.900.00 0.00
1600015130 RX 7159171568829399 1700300086 1700300086 111.100.00 0.00 215,500.00
27.12.2019 1500004805 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 11.900.00
1500004806 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 37.600.00
1500004807 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 111.100.00
1500004808 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 54.900.00
1600014355 RX 7159171569223416 1700300086 1700300086 82,700.00 0.00 82,700.00
sk 51U ; 10799 Quehniuusann 1,083,500.00 1,178,150.00 82,700.00
ferksr 593109 8uphA © 1700300086 1,390,500.00 1,181,150.00 4,753,846.84
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Account Details - Saving Account

nt No. 715-0-44846-1 THB
Account Name nasvuifiammnmsiantsns Account Status Active
vinenu
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledager Balance 4,332,393.43 Available Balance 4,332,393.43
* Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2019 E To Date 31-12-2019 ﬂ
Time 00:00 v Tims 24:00 ¥
Specific Period: Today - - v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
04-12-2019 19138 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -42,972.40 3,111,213.80 0715
04-12-2019 19138 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -578.40 3,110,635.40 0715
04-12-2019 19138 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00 3,098,755.40 0715
06-12-2019 90180 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00 3,093,508.40 0700
13-12-2019 931000 BSDO02 m‘gggg‘; 728,625.00 3,822,133.40 108682
13-12-2019 19138 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,490.96 3,819,642.44 0715
13-12-2019 25009 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -20.17 3,819,622.27 0715
13-12-2019 25009 OoT0S TFR-7156041509 -2,000.00 3,817,622.27 0715
16-12-2019 540456 OTOS TFR-7156041508 -22,403.49 3,795,218.78 0715
17-12-2019 931000 BSD02 gjﬁggggg 728,625.00 452384378 108682
19-12-2019 90180 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -1,996.83 4,521,846.95 0700
20-12-2019 931001 BSD02 2:““?21&?;&: 91,000.00 4,612,846.95 108682
26-12-2019 21759 OoTOS TFR-7156041509 -177,509.00 4,435,337.95 0715
26-12-2019 540456 OoTOoS TFR-7156041509 -9,493.69 4,425,844.26 0715
26-12-2019 540456 oT0S TFR-7156041509 = ) -3,490.00 4,422,354.26 0715
26-12-2019 530775 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -45,841.53 4,376,512.73 0715
27-12-2019 480336 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -18,680.00 4,357,832.73 0715
27-12-2019 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -21,001.87 4,336,830.86 0700
30-12-2019 90180 OoTOS TFR-7156041509 -8,000.00 4,328,830.86 0700
31-12-2019 9400 _ iPs ' 3,562.57 - . 4,332,393.43 0000
Totat Cr. = 1,551,812.57 Total Dr. = -373,605.34




dinnudam U inUseaIuAITuS
S189UNTENUIDARUANNEUIATS luTiiyT 715-0-44846-1 (RUnosuLiNensuImesInnIs-)

AutaduenUszinnidusinlitisnes swady® 1101030199

2 Tuf 31 Suneu 2562

UM
gonlduenmudyuendszian . 4,325,705.89
wIn aenledurinsuians (Gelaidnssuu GF)

dWanmhenunesgdnedslalivutuaei 10258275 &g dun 26 §UAY 2562 6,687.54
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Account Details - Current Account

Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

715-6-04150-9
nammﬁan‘mﬁmsinmsms

inenu

0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

Date

04-12-2019

04-12-2019

04-12-2019

04-12-2019

04-12-2019

04-12-2019

08-12-2019

06-12-2019

13-12-2019

13-12-2019

13-12-2019

13-12-2019

13-12-2019

13-12-2019

16-12-2019

16-12-2019

19-12-2019

19-12-2019

26-12-2019

26-12-2019

26-12-2019

26-12-2019

26-12-2019

26-12-2019

26-12-2019
26-12-2019

Teller id

19138

19138

19138

19138

19138

19138

90180

90180

19138

19138

25009

25009

25009

25009

540456

540456

90180

90180

21759

21759

540456

540456

540456

540456

530775
530775

From Date 01-12-2019

Transaction Code

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

oTiD

CBCA

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWCH

OoTiD

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OoTID

CBCA

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWCH

OoTiD

CWTRC

OoTID

CWTRC
OTID

00:00 v

Description

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:321 ICAS
INCL R1

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
7151495285
Overdraft protection
7151084366

Qverdraft protection

SBK:34 SBR:35 ICAS
INCL R1

Overdraft protection
sal

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
7151495285
Overdraft protection

7151457561

Overdraft protection

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

ﬁ To

Chegue No.

10258263

10258264

10258261

10258262

10258268

10258269

10258265

10258267

10258266

10258270

10258277

10258276

10258272

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00

Date 31-12-2019 E
Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance init Br
-42,972.40 -42,972.40 0715
42,972.40 0.00 0715
-578.40 -578.40 0715
578.40 0.00 0715
-11,880.00 -11,880.00 0715
11,880.00 0.00 0715
-5,247.00 -5,247.00 0700
5,247.00 0.00 0700
-2,490.96 -2,490.96 0715
2,490.96 0.00 0715
-20.17 -20.17 0715
20.17 0.00 0715
-2,000.00 -2,000.00 0715
2,000.00 0.00 0715
-22,403.49 -22,403.49 0715
22,403.49 0.00 0715
-1,996.83 -1,996.83 0700
1,996.83 0.00 0700
-177,509.00 -177,509.00 0715
177,509.00 0.00 0715
-9,493.69 -9,493.69 0715
9,493.69 0.00 0715
-3,490.00 -3,480.00 0715
3,490.00 0.00 0715
-45,841.53 -45,841.53 0715
45,841.53 0.00 0715




27-12-2019

27-12-2019

27-12-2019

27-12-2019

480336

480336

90180

90180

CWTRC 7156026402 10258271 -18,680.00 -18,680.00
OoTID Overdraft protection 18,680.00 0.00
SBK:11 SBR:382
CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10258273 -21,001.87 -21,001.87
OTID Overdraft protection 21,001.87 0.00
10f2 next #

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Suhdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

0715

0715

0700
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Account Details - Current Account

715-6-04150-9 Currency THB
Account Name naommﬁam‘smﬁﬁnnwms Account Status Active

vinu
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
L edager Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Yransaction Date: From Date 01-12-2019 i To Date 31-12-2019 B
Tes 00:00 ¥ Time 24:'007 v
Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
SBK:2 SBR:2489
30-12-2019 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10258274 -8,000.00 -8,000.00 0700
30-12-2019 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 8,000.00 0.00 0700
Total Cr. = 373,605.34 Total Dr. = -373,605.34

Total CLCK. 0.00

4l first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subaistict, Watiana Uistrict, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email. corporate bankina@ktb.co.th
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P KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬁAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

715-6-02532-5
gfnoudavnonudonia
Uszarudidud
grinsudamvudonia
dszarud3dud
159,261.30

* Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

Specific P

Date
02-12-2019
11-12-2019
11-12-2019
12-12-2019
12-12-2019
12-12-2019
12-12-2019
12-12-2019
12-12-2019
13-12-2019
13-12-2019
24-12-2019
24-12-2019
24-12-2019
24-12-2019
24-12-2019
24-12-2019
24-12-2019
24-12-2019
24-12-2019
24-12-2019
24-12-2019
24-12-2019
25-12-2019

25-12-2019
25-12-2019

eriod:

93999

931000

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

Teller id Transaction Code Description
BPDWT Prachuap. empl
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Prachuap. empl
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

931000

25009

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931003

931003

931003

931003

931003

931004

931004
931004

From Date 01-12-2019

Time 00:00 v

Today v

CWTRC 7151495285

BPDWT Prachuap. empl
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

10231286

THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
159,261.30

To Date 31-12-2019 E
Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance Init Br
-159,261.30 0.00 0715
48,000.00 48,000.00 108682
-48,000.00 0.00 0715
1,240.00 1,240.00 108682
1,420.00 2,660.00 108682
1,721.00 4,381.00 108682
1,500.00 5,881.00 108682
800.00 6,681.00 108682
2,700.00 9,381.00 108682
-2,521.00 6,860.00 0715
-6,860.00 0.00 0715
500.00 500.00 108682
1,500.00 2,000.00 108682
1,000.00 3,000.00 108682
800.00 3,800.00 108682
1,320.00 5,120.00 108682
700.00 5,820.00 108682
8,980.00 14,800.00 108682
50,210.00 65,010.00 108682
26,070.00 91,080.00 108682
1,500.00 92,580.00 108682
750.00 93,330.00 108682
15,000.00 108,330.00 108682
500.00 108,830.00 108682
2,100.00 110,930.00 108682
1,420.00 112,350.00 108682
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

715-6-02532-5
guinoudavionudenia
dsyau@idud
guinoudamnudonia
dsyaudidus

Select transactions to view by:

Date

26-12-2019

26-12-2019

27-12-2019

27-12-2019

27-12-2019

27-12-2019

Transaction Date:

159,261.30

Erom Date 01-1 2-2019

Time 00:00 v

Today

Tellerid Transaction Code

ITBANK PBDWP
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
90180 CBCA

Total Cr. = 334,792.30
Total CLCK. 0.00

Description

9294-
10900058737700371
Prachuap. empl
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SBK:34 SBR:262 ICAS
INCL R1

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Available Balance 159,261.30
ﬁ To Date 31-12-2019
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
-4,500.00 105,350.00
-99,850.00 5,500.00
-4,000.00 1,500.00
88,902.00 90,402.00
70,359.30 160,761.30
10231289 -1,500.00 159,261.30

Total Dr. = -334,792.30

first 4 previous 20f2

Krung

Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate bankina@ktb co th

Init Br

0715

0715
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PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

KRUNGTHAI BANK
ﬁAcccunts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB

Account Name QunasasTnntg sus.Jawonu Account Status Active

alszauy
Alias Name NATAITIYATT JUd. Fanou Branch Nsme
asEaium
Ledger Balance 4,994.19 Available Balance 4,994.19
* Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2019 = To Date 31-12-2019
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: Today L
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance

13-12-2019 25009 SDTRC 7156041509/10258265 2,000.00 2,000.00
13-12-2019 25009 SDTRC 7156025325/10231286 2,521.00 4,521.00
16-12-2019 480336 OTOS TFR-7156030930 -4,521.00 0.00
26-12-2019 540456 SDTRC 7156025325/10231287 1,500.00 1,500.00
26-12-2019 540456 SDTRC 7156041509/10258276 3,490.00 4,990.00
31-12-2019 9400 HPS 4.19 4,994.19

Total Cr. = 9,515.19

Total Dr. = -4,521.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acooums

s No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5

E—— nasnuFue ity a.sy
Uy

il Rl AasVuFLeIMVin Aty a.alsy
ERiy

Ledger Balance 0.00

‘ Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2019
Time 00:00 v
Specific Period: T,°da¥_ o 71

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

m To

THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

Date 31-12-2019 E

Time 24:00 v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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